Charleston County Climate Action Plan



What is the Climate Action Plan?

The Charleston County Climate Action Plan is a roadmap for the community to reduce greenhouse gas emissions, increase energy efficiency, advance equity objectives and increase affordability for households and businesses.

Why is it important for the County to have a Climate Action Plan?

The Climate Action Plan allows the County and its residents to leverage federal funding for a wide range of initiatives. The plan is Charleston County's contribution to addressing climate change. It describes actions to create new jobs and increase energy efficiency. It also looks at how the energy system is changing and will continue to change and how Charleston County can ensure these changes benefit community members.

The Big Moves are five key focus areas through which Charleston County can most effectively achieve greenhouse gas emissions reductions.

